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MCDONALD TWP                    Hardin County, Ohio                          31-990007.0000 INVALID
UPPER SCIOTO SD                 00300 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                     2025

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2025 MID OHIO ENERGY COOP IN            PUBLIC UTILITY                                    
                                                                     
     $0                                                      
                                                                              

2025
880

0
0

39.29
Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

2024 MID OHIO ENERGY COOP            

54.60
2024
880

18738.72

2023 MID OHIO ENERGY COOP            

55.80
2023
880

18992.64

2022 MID OHIO ENERGY COOP            

51.00
2022
880

16818.78 18728.62

Year Land Bldg Total Net Tax
2021 0 0 0 16788.34
2020 0 0 0 17113.04
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